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8.4 JIAR LA FUMMEL ok 3 S B 7 1A LA R/ NHE P 1R i A A i #5584

ERERAL: NIRRT

R
L |AFGRR ARG |, oo | BIEE | BUREE |, | e | B
7 GED) | () UEZFARAY AN Hm (B N R E .
(%)

S
1 HENW FHEIAR | 300156 WY | A E Py |1,149,933.00 27,184,416.12 8.52
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

ENVIRO
NMENTA
L
TECHNO
LOGY
COLTD

DALIAN
ZHIYUN
AUTOMA
TION CO
LTD

300097

el

] Py 3t

903,678.00

25,664,455.20

8.05

CHINA
TAIPING
INSURA
NCE
HOLDIN
GS CO
LTD

SHEb S
DRI
HIRAT

00966

Hh [ A

800,000.00

19,593,730.40

6.14

SHENW
U

ENERGY] 1

SAVING
COLTD

000820

el

Hh ] Py 3t

600,000.00

16,098,000.00

5.05

WULIAN
GYE
YIBIN
COLTD

B (31

000858

el

Hh ] A A

200,000.00

15,976,000.00

5.01

ZHOU
HEI YA
INTERN
ATIONA
L
HOLDIN
GS CO
LTD

Je R
bRz
B 22 ]

01458

it

Hh [ A

2,197,000.00

15,059,253.01

4.72

CHINA
YUHUA
EDUCAT

ION
CORP
LTD

Hh 4k
ESE e
AIRAF

06169

it

Hh [ A i

4,000,000.00

13,107,068.80

411

HUANEN
G
POWER

e hE [ bR
Civaliidris
AIRAT

00902

[ i

3,000,000.00

12,287,877.00

3.85
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

INTERN
ATIONA
L INC
XIAMEN
FARATR| .. .. .
9 ONIC CO FHiHEF | 600563 kg | ThENHL | 226,351.00 11,500,894.31 3.61
LTD
SEMICO
NDUCTO
R | s
MANUFA| %E‘; %;ﬁj
10 |CTURIN P 00981 AdE | P EA# (1,000,000.00 11,301,503.20  3.54
1=
© | ad
INTERN
ATIONA
L CORP
NEW
CHINA
LIFE e N7
11 INSURA RSBy | 01336 Fik | T EEF# | 250,000.00 11,159,398.50 3.50
A=
NCe co | TIRAT
LTD
TRAVEL ‘
Hh [ R
SKY EISYEES
12 |TECHNO Hi;\\ ﬁ%ﬁ 00696 | s | P& | 561,000.00 10,996,772.21  3.45
Logy |V
3]
LTD
CHINA | 73Rtk
13 | VANKE | it AR 02202 e | TP EEH# | 350,000.00 9,128,137.20 2.86
COLTD| A~ H]
NINE
DRAGO .
NS Bk
14 PAPER (FEB) ARl 02689 ¥ | PEFE# | 800,000.00 8,372,474.56 2.63
A=
HoLoin| &7
GSLTD
OPPLE
LIGHTIN i
15 G Co AR | 603515 kg | TPEAHL | 178,400.00 7,642,656.00 2.40
LTD
ALIBAB
A
16 GROUP - BABA A % [H] 6,400.00 7,210,829.48 2.26
HOLDIN
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

GLTD

17

LUZHOU
LAQGJIAO
COLTD

VAP ECE

000568

el

] Py 3t

100,000.00

6,600,000.00

2.07

18

GRAND
BAOXIN
AUTO
GROUP
LTD

LA
AN
HIRAT

01293

[ i

2,000,000.00

6,536,816.20

2.05

19

SUZHOU
ANJIE
TECHNO
LOGY
COLTD

LR

002635

el

Hh ] Py 3t

219,200.00

5,718,928.00

1.79

20

KINGDE
E
INTERN
ATIONA
L
SOFTWA
RE
GROUP
COLTD

< B
B
AIRAF

00268

Hh A 7

1,500,000.00

5,517,006.00

1.73

21

OPPEIN
HOME
GROUP
INC

WRIR 5 S

603833

Hh ] A A

45,800.00

5,406,690.00

1.70

22

BOAI
NKY
PHARM
ACEUTI
CALS
LTD

BT

300109

el

Hh ] A A

100,000.00

4,249,000.00

1.33

23

PING AN
BANK
COLTD

T

000001

el

H ] A A

300,000.00

3,990,000.00

1.25

24

NINESTA
R CORP

g Rk

002180

]|

Hh ] A A

120,800.00

3,299,048.00

1.03

25

CSPC
PHARM
ACEUTI

CAL
GROUP
LTD

PEEE Ei
AIRAT

01093

it

Hh [ A i

250,000.00

3,297,664.95

1.03
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

26

SICHUA
N
SPIRITS
COLTD

AL

600702

ntic:

Hh ] A A

50,000.00

2,333,000.00

0.73

27

AAC
TECHNO
LOGIES
HOLDIN
GSINC

Hi R
AR

A7

02018

[ i

20,000.00

2,330,517.08

0.73

28

HUIZHO
U DESAY|
SV
AUTOM
OTIVE
COLTD

=
S
=
s

002920

el

Hh ] A A

4,569.00

178,784.97

0.06

29

MONALI
SA
GROUP
COLTD

S URAN TS

002918

el

Hh ] A A

1,512.00

84,218.40

0.03

30

FOSHAN
GAS
GROUP
COLTD

Eaieel)

002911

el

Hh ] Py 3t

2,195.00

59,769.85

0.02

31

YIPINHO
NG
PHARM
ACEUTI
CALCO
LTD

300723

el

Hh ] A A

1,561.00

56,008.68

0.02

32

DBG
TECHNO
LOGY
COLTD

JaELEHE

300735

el

Hh ] A A

3,764.00

54,163.96

0.02

33

ZHUZHO
U
HONGD
A
ELECTR
ONICS
CORP
LTD

FIEHT

300726

]|

Hh ] A A

1,548.00

44,737.20

0.01

34

PENYAO
ENVIRO
NMENTA

JUEEEAN S

300664

I

o Py 3t

3,640.00

32,323.20

0.01
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

L
PROTEC
TION CO

LTD

35

HUABA
0]
INTERN
ATIONA
L
HOLDIN
GSLTD

e bR
AR

A7

00336

[ i

7,000.00

30,076.04

0.01

36

MINGCH
EN
HEALTH
COLTD

4 b f e

002919

el

Hh ] A A

821.00

28,948.46

0.01

37

NINGBO
RUNHE
HIGH-TE
CH
MATERI
ALS CO
LTD

EE N

300727

I

Hh ] Py 3t

870.00

28,701.30

0.01

38

JIANGSU
YIDA
CHEMIC
ALCO
LTD

RIS LA

300721

|

H ] A A

745.00

28,496.25

0.01

39

SHAANX
|
PANLON
G
PHARM
ACEUTI
CAL
GROUP
LTD BY
SHARE
LTD

B

002864

el

H ] A A

781.00

22,375.65

0.01

40

EAGLER
ISE
ELECTRI
C&
ELECTR
ONIC

002922

]|

Hh ] A A

1,245.00

22,248.15

0.01
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

CHINA
COLTD
ZHUHAI
RUNDU
41 PHARM TE#ES Ay | 002923 YN | A 954.00] 16,227.54 0.01
ACEUTI
CALCO
LTD
JONES
42 TECH | AEH | 300684 YN | A E A 827.00 11,528.38 0.00
PLC

e P AEZACER A 2 b i i AR
8.5 i T I A AL i S B 21 1) B K AR B
8.5.1 Rt KN A HH HYIAT]HE 8 B3 19+{H 2% B 20 44 (B 2 #5055 A 4

SRURAL: ANIRTIT

o A2
Frg | ARARR (B0 AR ARV SEANEH | B HE
(%)
ZHOU HEI YA
1 INTERNATIONAL 01458 25,347,653.08 11.80
HOLDINGS CO LTD
NINE DRAGONS PAPER
2 02689 21,806,731.92 10.15
HOLDINGS LTD
SHENWU
3 ENVIRONMENTAL 300156 21,526,376.00 10.02
TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
WULIANGYE YIBIN CO
4 000858 19,289,675.66 8.98
LTD
XIAMEN FARATRONIC
5 600563 18,621,847.86 8.67
COLTD
KANGDE XIN
6 |COMPOSITE MATERIAL 002450 18,341,290.02 8.54
GROUP CO LTD
TOP RESOURCE
7 CONSERVATION & 300332 17,008,305.74 7.92
ENVIRONMENT CORP
SUZHOU ANJIE
8 002635 16,444,143.91 7.65
TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
NEW CHINA LIFE
9 01336 15,427,539.62 7.18
INSURANCE CO LTD
DALIAN ZHIYUN
10 300097 15,378,748.12 7.16
AUTOMATION CO LTD
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11

GUANGZHOU
BAIYUNSHAN
PHARMACEUTICAL
HOLDINGS CO LTD

00874

15,325,717.30

7.13

12

CHINATAIPING
INSURANCE HOLDINGS
COLTD

00966

15,195,339.33

7.07

13

LUZHOU LAOJIAO CO
LTD

000568

14,750,260.75

6.87

14

CHONGQING THREE
GORGES WATER
CONSERVANCY &
ELECTRIC POWER CO
LTD

600116

14,267,954.36

6.64

15

ASM PACIFIC
TECHNOLOGY LTD

00522

13,787,232.86

6.42

16

ANHUI GUIJING
DISTILLERY CO LTD

000596

13,760,238.38

6.40

17

HUANENG POWER
INTERNATIONAL INC

00902

13,649,517.77

6.35

18

FUTURE LAND
DEVELOPMENT
HOLDINGS LTD

01030

13,204,354.27

6.15

19

GUANGZHOU
HANGXIN AVIATION
TECHNOLOGY CO LTD

300424

12,883,374.24

6.00

20

AAC TECHNOLOGIES
HOLDINGS INC

02018

11,532,847.60

5.37

21

TCL MULTIMEDIA
TECHNOLOGY
HOLDINGS LTD

01070

11,120,405.86

5.18

22

CHINA SOUTHERN
AIRLINES CO LTD

01055

10,205,025.75

4.75

23

CHINAYUHUA
EDUCATION CORP LTD

06169

9,383,893.67,

4.37

24

JU TENG
INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LTD

03336

9,002,012.62

4.19

25

TRAVELSKY
TECHNOLOGY LTD

00696

8,997,423.35

4.19

26

CHINA
COMMUNICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION CO

LTD

01800

8,917,658.06

4.15
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

27 | CHINAVANKE CO LTD 02202 8,654,738.77 4.03
SHENWU ENERGY
28 000820 8,599,212.64 4.00
SAVING CO LTD
CHINA OVERSEAS
29 | LAND & INVESTMENT 00688 8,487,165.01 3.95
LTD
CHINA RAILWAY
30 | CONSTRUCTION CORP 01186 8,189,939.61 3.81
LTD
SEMICONDUCTOR
31 MANUFACTURING 00981 7,563,509.46 3.52
INTERNATIONAL CORP
CHINA EVERGRANDE
32 03333 7,248,085.59 3.37
GROUP
GRAND BAOXIN AUTO
33 01293 6,921,775.84 3.22
GROUP LTD
SHENZHEN LIANDE
34 AUTOMATIC 300545 6,822,127.00 3.18
EQUIPMENT CO LTD
LINGYUAN IRON &
35 600231 6,786,387.66 3.16
STEELCOLTD
BENING SPC
ENVIRONMENT
36 002573 6,593,152.00 3.07
PROTECTION TECH CO
LTD
NUODE INVESTMENT
37 600110 6,489,415.00 3.02
COLTD
FUTURE LAND
38 601155 6,423,886.89 2.99
HOLDINGS CO LTD
SINOTRANS SHIPPING
39 00368 6,378,326.49 2.97
LTD
HUATAI SECURITIES CO
40 601688 6,138,998.02 2.86
LTD
ZHEJIANG SANHUA
41 INTELLIGENT 002050 6,041,954.38 2.81
CONTROLS CO LTD
SUNNY OPTICAL
42 | TECHNOLOGY GROUP 02382 5,988,188.59 2.79
COLTD
AVIC
43 |ELECTROMECHANICAL 002013 5,735,776.86 2.67
SYSTEMS CO LTD
BENING WKW
44 002662 5,597,389.70 2.61

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

COLTD
ZHEJIANG FOUNDER
45 002196 5,172,607.12 241
MOTOR CO LTD
BLACKCOW FOOD CO
46 002387 5,032,596.10 2.34
LTD
OPPEIN HOME GROUP
47 603833 4,713,927.36 2.19
INC
BOAI NKY
48 PHARMACEUTICALS 300109 4,655,868.00 2.17
LTD
49 |PING AN BANK CO LTD 000001 4,492,428.41 2.09
SHANGHAI LINGANG
50 600848 4,300,670.00 2.00
HOLDINGS CORP LTD

TE: “SEAEHUECRARZ &8 (RSB E) 35, AHEMREZ S
8.5.2 RT3 ANk U] 3 <6 B3 1 2% BT 20 44 B 2 #5 BF W 4

SRURAL: ANIRTIT

. b AW 4
o =1y K (s o o | AR |
5 NTFGRR (FE30) UEFACHS s G A
gt
(%)
KANGDE XIN COMPOSITE MATERIAL GROUP
1 002450 31,724,656.23 14.77
COLTD
2 NINE DRAGONS PAPER HOLDINGS LTD 02689 17,243,323.75 8.03
FUTURE LAND DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS
3 01030 16,481,874.99 7.67
LTD
4 WULIANGYE YIBIN CO LTD 000858 15,543,846.00 7.23
5 ASM PACIFIC TECHNOLOGY LTD 00522 15,341,274.07 7.14
GUANGZHOU BAIYUNSHAN
6 00874 13,961,037.24 6.50
PHARMACEUTICAL HOLDINGS CO LTD
LUZHOU LAOJIAO CO LTD 000568 13,120,798.97 6.11
ANHUI GUJING DISTILLERY CO LTD 000596 12,691,836.47 5.9]
TOP RESOURCE CONSERVATION &
9 300332 12,383,805.00 5.76
ENVIRONMENT CORP
CHONGQING THREE GORGES WATER
10 600116 11,858,336.00 5.52
CONSERVANCY & ELECTRIC POWER CO LTD
11 AAC TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS INC 02018 11,702,346.68 5.45
12 SUZHOU ANJIE TECHNOLOGY CO LTD 002635 11,578,056.78 5.39
13 XIAMEN FARATRONIC CO LTD 600563 11,530,341.00 5.37
14 FUFENG GROUP LTD 00546 10,592,231.75 4.93
ZHOU HEI YA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO
15 01458 9,769,468.81 4.55
LTD
16 GUANGZHOU AUTOMOBILE GROUP CO LTD 02238 9,604,113.48 4.47
17 | TCL MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS 01070 9,424,223.32 4.39
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LTD
GUANGZHOU HANGXIN AVIATION
18 300424 9,273,788.52 4.32
TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
19 CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES CO LTD 01055 9,255,473.99 4.31
20 DALIAN ZHIYUN AUTOMATION CO LTD 300097 9,048,542.30 4.21]
ZHEJIANG SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS
21 002050 8,872,019.04 4.13
COLTD
CHINA COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION
22 01800 8,570,436.21 3.99
COLTD
23 BLACKCOW FOOD CO LTD 002387 8,488,839.42 3.95
24 JU TENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD 03336 8,476,953.15 3.95
SUNNY OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO
25 02382 7,987,626.71 3.72
LTD
SHENZHEN LIANDE AUTOMATIC EQUIPMENT
26 300545 7,962,719.92 3.71
COLTD
27 CHINA EVERGRANDE GROUP 03333 7,620,489.12 3.55
28 | CHINA RAILWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP LTD | 01186 7,522,048.73 3.50
29 |CHINA OVERSEAS LAND & INVESTMENT LTD| 0688 7,318,406.26 3.41
BENING SPC ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION
30 002573 7,158,059.78 3.33
TECH CO LTD
31 GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD 00175 7,155,457.24 3.33
32 CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD 01093 7,034,707.58 3.27
33 FUTURE LAND HOLDINGS CO LTD 601155 6,901,905.10 3.2]]
4 XINJIANG GOLDWIND SCIENCE & 02208 3,494,687.56 1.63
TECHNOLOGY CO LTD 002202 3,295,179.62 1.53
35 LINGYUAN IRON & STEEL CO LTD 600231 6,779,604.00 3.16
SHAANXI CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY CO
36 600984 6,240,777.00 2.90
LTD
37 WH GROUP LTD 00288 6,239,037.37 2.90
38 NEW CHINA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD 01336 6,173,017.80 2.87
39 GRAND BAOXIN AUTO GROUP LTD 01293 5,949,256.01 2.77
40 ZHEJIANG FOUNDER MOTOR CO LTD 002196 5,886,248.60 2.74
41 SINOTRANS SHIPPING LTD 00368 5,852,410.68 2.72
DEHUA TB NEW DECORATION MATERIALS CO
42 002043 5,734,883.70 2.67
LTD
43 | BEIJING WKW AUTOMOTIVE PARTS CO LTD | 002662 5,608,909.93 2.61
44 HUATAI SECURITIES CO LTD 601688 5,460,489.77 2.54
45 SHENZHEN YINGHE TECHNOLOGY CO LTD | 300457 5,304,796.00 2.47
46 NUODE INVESTMENT CO LTD 600110 5,152,915.00 2.40
YANGTZE OPTICAL FIBRE AND CABLE JOINT
47 06869 5,148,518.96 2.40
STOCK LTD CO
AVIC ELECTROMECHANICAL SYSTEMS CO
48 002013 4,882,584.50 2.27

LTD
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49 SHANGHAI HIGHLY GROUP CO LTD 600619 4,748,249.44 2.21
50 TRAVELSKY TECHNOLOGY LTD 00696 4,564,305.61 2.12
51 XINYU IRON & STEEL CO LTD 600782 4,440,252.00 2.07

CHONGQING FULING ELECTRIC POWER
52 600452 4,338,894.00 2.02
INDUSTRIAL CO LTD
BEIJING SHIJI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
53 002153 4,328,185.87 2.01
COLTD
VE: “SEHESI R RS (BN LA E) Y|, AEBEMHIZT S %A
8.5.3 I At BT 1) S N A S 01 I Sz HH SN e 5
A NRMoo
SENRA (RAS) i 597,447,562.32
SEHIRN (RS S 569,284,884.22
Er CSENEA, “SEHRRN B L S2 N S8 ORAS AN R AU AC &) HY], AFHEMHEK

L5

8.6 WIARAL 715 S RN B I 4l
ARG ERARFFA 6T

8.7 WIARAZ I~ SO o FE 48 B 7 B L) R /INHRA B T 44 B 23 £ 53 B 4
ARG AMR G R ARITFA 67

8.8 JIAR L A S oL B G BT 7 1 E LU B RN HEAL BB AT B8 7 SCRAIE SR £ 58 W 4
ARSI AR T WA RIFAT B SHF RS

8.9 HIAR LA S o B G BT 7 1 E LU B /N HEAL T 1044 e R T 2E i P 0E W 4
AR ARG AR ARG ERATE M

8.10 JUIAHL 2 FUHIME o F < B3 7 (B L B R/ INHE P R T 44 B 15T A
AEEEARREMRARIT IS

8.11 B A Ak i IVE

8.11.1 REWIN, AFESHT IR O RIEEEI R, RAIATE R RHT 4 1ES

I RAT EARA DI B L S A, SRS ) H AT —E N 2B ATl DT AT

8.11.2 FE B HIRT T4 B AR H e TR

8.11.3 HAA JAth & 101 5% 7 )

PURE ) I IR I

Bfr: ANRMo

g

B

A7 PRIE S

181,155.82

1
2

IYSCUE S K
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3 ST 200,748.98
4 SRR, 6,126.95
5 JSEUAT I 3¢ 305,991.63
6 HoAth Rk

7 Rt A

8 Hoth -
9 &t 694,023.38

8.11.4 WIRKFA HIAL T Y vl S5 foi 27 B 48

AR B G AR AR ARSI AT 5 R ) AT 4 5
8.11.5 JIK Bl 144 I 5% rh AR TE U@ 52 IR A 10 1) 1 )

AR Fe G AR A AR BT 44 ISR D AR TS R FRAF L -
8.11.6 F B 2H &4 15 By A Ho A SC il 4y

BT UEIARRR, 255

9.1 WIRIEGAAUFFA N B A NG

P TR R

D HEMFRFENE LR

AL

IS EPNES 1|
S SEE ALy NI
FEA AL Fﬁ%ﬁm GIRAES S e ___ NI E
B T A o O o7 By
TR L ) THVE O i)
9,546 22,903.38 4,312,579.89 1.97% | 214,323,067.30 | 98.03%
9.2 WIRFEE TN KI MM B A AR S B
TiH A O RE () 7 3 4 B A EL 451
I NFTE M R A AR S 2,273,879.43 1.04%

49

9.3 WIAREE S H M MO RFFA A a2 AL 12 X ()15 1
i A REEMHEEMEEXE i)
ANFESREEND . EREM 5100
ﬁﬁ*]ﬁmkﬁﬁ$ﬁﬂﬁﬁA
AIE GG A IRFA ATt 4 50~100
810 FFRRE S HEE )
B



5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

FHEAFERMH 2016 4 1 H 20 H)FEE 0800401 430,488,511.77

AR AR 2 4 47 A0 i A 174,602,561.45

AR A A 4 R T 4 A 359,017,701.86

We: A HHIE L SB[ 43 A5 314,984,616.12

A IR S IR Bl 0 -

A A A AR 2 B Ay A 218,635,647.19
81 EXREHER

111 BB N RS RiX

KRN, AERESERGHFREMTRFEAKRS.
11.2 B WA FESFE AW LTSI T ERAFLF)

RIREWIN, AEGEHEARRERRKAFLL.

2017 /9 1 1, WEERHRATRAA S, WAL E@ERRAT 5 L S g
113 W RIESETN . FEW . IS SRR

AIRE T RATESETN . S, B S I IFAHI.
11.4 FEE 5T 50 (1 50

AT A W B M AR R A U
11.5 FyBE G HEAT o oH A 2 vH T2 55 i 00

AT AR RS AT L5 M AGE R ST IS5 T CRABREE A4k (KR 70,000 T8 A B
Mo BEARMEWIAR, HHFHSH O RAEESIRAE 2 F 1 H TR
11.6 BHN B8 NS @ 8 BN 03 52 RE A AL TS5 150

ANFEG A TR WP b RS B R R bR R (BUFRRRedb st R Of
T B A BR A W R EH BB R R e Yo A AR M B A, A 58 U O AL e
F M RIRAE T Bk, RIS 538 1 AH LI FE S .

AR A FEE N BOFEE 55 50 1] R AR R i G BN 53R 2 BT RS B 1
11.7 F A FIES R 7] 52 5 B IC A R AB L
11.7.0 FEGHFHIES A7) 28 5 BT AT IS H 0% AR 4 S ATH e

G AR Mot

o ey T

R e SR |,

ARER iﬁ Wik | maan | me | pamw | TF
= ik el L fo1
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5 KR AE VRS IR RIGHCE IR & BNE A% 3E 4 (QDID 2017 FHEEH

7 IEiES 1 388,251,054.30 33.34% 180,609.92 20.78% -
HE RS 2 308,061,894.83 26.46% 244,824.24 28.17% -
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